Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 4274 V10 Q67000-A9258 P-TO220-3-1
TLE 4274 V85 Q67000-A9257 P-TO220-3-1
TLE 4274 V50 Q67000-A9256 P-TO220-3-1
TLE 4274 DV50 Q67006-A9331 P-TO252-3-1, P-TO252-3-11
TLE 4274 GV10 Q67006-A9261 P-TO263-3-1
TLE 4274 GV50 Q67006-A9259 P-TO263-3-1
TLE 4274 GV85 Q67006-A9260 P-TO263-3-1
Low Drop Voltage Regulator
TLE 4274
^
P-TO220-3-1